Stock list shenfield

wine

C i r company
uban Cigars

Cigar Length Gauge
MONTECRISTO NO. 2 61/8 52
MONTECRISTO NO. 3 55/8 42
MONTECRISTO NO. 4 51/8 42
MONTECRISTO NO. 5A5 4 40
MONTECRISTO TUBOS 61/8 42
MONTECRISTO PETIT TUBOS 51/8 42
MONTECRISTO EDMUNDO 51/3 52
MONTECRISTO PETIT EDMUNDO 43/8 52
MONTECRISTO OPEN MASTER 47/8 50
MONTECRISTO OPEN REGATTA 53/8 46
MONTECRISTO OPEN EAGLE TUBED 57/8 54
MONTECRISTO DOUBLE EDMUNDO 61/8 50
MONTECRISTO PETIT NO.2 43/8 52
MONTECRISTO MEDIA CORONAS 31/2 44
MONTECRISTO WIDE EDMUNDO 47/8 54
H.UPMANN MAGNUM 50 61/4 50
H.UPMANN MAGNUM 46 61/4 46
H.UPMANN MAJESTIC 51/2 40
H.UPMANN CONNOSSIEUR NO1 5 48
H.UPMANN HALF CORONA 31/2 44
H.UPMANN MAGNUM 54 43[4 54

RAMON ALLONES SPECIALLY SELECTED 47/8 50



Cigar

COHIBA ROBUSTOS
COHIBA SIGLO |

COHIBA SIGLO I

COHIBA SIGLO 1lI

COHIBA SIGLO IV

COHIBA SIGLO VI

COHIBA PIRAMIDES EXTRA
COHIBA MEDIO SIGLO

ROMEQO Y JULIETA CHURCHILLSA39
ROMEQO Y JULIETA NO. 2

ROMEQO Y JULIETA NO. 3

ROMEOQO Y JULIETA SHORT CHURCHILLS
ROMEQ Y JULIETA WIDE CHURCHILLS
ROMEO Y JULIETA PETIT ROYALES
ROMEO Y JULIETA DIANAS

ROMEO Y JULIETA MILLE FLEURS

PARTAGAS SERIE P NO. 2
PARTAGAS SERIE P NO. 4

BOLIVAR BELICOSOS FINOS

PUNCH SHORT DE PUNCH

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 2

HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTO

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE ESPECIAL
HOYO DE MONTERREY LE HOYO DE SAN JUAN

HOYO DE MONTERREY LE HOYO DE RIO SECO

POR LARRANAGA GALANES

Length

47/8

51/8
61/8
43/8
47/8
53/8
57/8

51/8
45/8
47/8
51/4
33/4
53/8
51/8

61/8
47/8

51/2

55/8

47/8

51/2

57/8

51/2

43/4

Gauge

50
40
42
42
52
50
46
54

47
42
40
50
55
47
52
42

52
50

52
46
50
50
50
54

56

52



Cigar

JOSE L. PIEDRA CAZADORES

TRINIDAD VIGIA
TRINIDAD MEDIA LUNA

QUAI D ORSAY NO.54
QUAI D ORSAY NO.50

VEGUEROS ENTRETIEMPOS
VEGUEROS CENTROFINOS

GUANTANAMERA CRISTALES

VEGAFINA CLASSIC ROBUSTO
VEGAFINA 1998 25 ANIVERSARIO

COHIBA MINI
MONTECRISTO MINI
ROMEQO Y JULIETA MINI
MONTECRISTO PURITOS
ROMEO Y JULIETA PURITOS

Length

43/8
41/2

51/3
43/8

43/8
51/8

61/2

Gauge

43

54
50

54
50

52
50

50
52



